BARTON GOLF CLUB

2024 Fee Schedule

	Greens Fee	Cart Rental	Total W/ Cart
9 Holes:	\$14	\$11	\$25
18 Holes:	\$18	\$17	\$35
After 3 PM:			
9 Holes:	\$12	\$10	\$22
18 Holes:	\$15	\$15	\$30

GOLF Memberships:

Single \$329 +tax (= \$349)

Age $19-24^*$ \$199 +tax (= \$211) With Driver's License Age $13-18^*$ \$89 +tax (= \$94) With Drivers License (16+)

12 & Under (accompanied by adult)

GHIN (Handicap System) \$25

Range Membership \$100 tax incl.

Cart Memberships:

(Cart ONLY - See above for Golf Memberships)

18 Hole/Day \$385 per person +tax (=\$408) 9 Hole/Day \$275 per person +tax (= \$291.50)

Private Cart Trail Fee \$275 +tax (=\$291.50)

(add \$140 for additional non-spouse driver)

Discounts:

CART RENTAL Buy 8 Get 2 Free

9 Holes \$88 (\$110 Value) tax incl.18 Holes \$136 (\$170 Value) tax incl.

GREENS FEE Buy 8 get 2 Free

9 Holes \$112 (\$140 Value) tax incl.18 Holes \$144 (\$180 Value) tax incl.

^{*} age as of May 1st, 2024